
Special Needs Opportunity Scholarship Program Eligible Schools List 

School Name Contact Address Phone Email

American Heritage Charne Adams
736 N 1100 E
American Fork, UT 84003

(801) 642-0055 cadams@ahsmail.com

Autism Solutions 
Draper

Lacey Anderson
12222 S 1000 E
Ste 3
Draper, UT 84020

(801) 735-3252 solutionsforautism@gmail.com

Autism Solutions 
West Jordan

Lacey Anderson
1785 S 7888 S
West Jordan, UT 84084

(801) 735-3252 solutionsforautism@gmail.com

Blessed Sacrament Bryan Penn
1745 E 9800 S
Sandy, UT 84092

(801) 572-5311 bpenn@blessedsacschool.org

Breakout School Dallin Richardson
2464 W 450 S
Pleasant Grove, UT 84062

(385) 238-8887 breakout@breakoutschool.org

Carmen B Pingreee Sarah Buchanan
780 Guardsman Wy
Salt Lake City, UT 84108

(801) 581-0194 hannahp@valleycares.com

Elizabeth Academy Lisa Fels
2870 S Connor St
Salt Lake City, UT 84109

(801) 281-4848 lisa@elizabethacademy.com

Elizabeth Academy 
(Garfield) 

Lisa Fels
1838 S 1500 E
Salt Lake City, UT 84105

(801) 281-4848 lisa@elizabethacademy.com

JE Cosgriff 
Memorial

Lisa Romero
2335 Redondo Ave
Salt Lake City, UT 84108

(801) 486-3791 tcook@cosgriff.org

Juan Diego Catholic Galey Colosimo
300 E 11800 S
Draper, UT 84020

(801) 230-2025 galeycolosimo@skaggscatholiccenter.org

Judge Memorial Kristin Kladis
650 S 1100 E
Salt Lake City, UT 84107

(801) 517-2178 kkladis@judgememorial.com
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Kearns St Ann Susan Nakaba
430 E 2100 S
Salt Lake City, UT 84115

(801) 486-0741 snakaba@ksaschool.org

Kids World Brandon Francis
1328 W Stern Dr
Taylorsville, UT 84123

(801) 243-4991 bfrancis@kidsworldacademy.org

Kool Minds Andew Mellen
12256 S 900 E
Draper, UT 84020

(801) 997-1334 utah@koolminds.com

Lady of Lourdes Christine Bergquist
1065 E 700 S
Salt Lake City, UT 84102

(801) 364-5624 principal@lourdesschool.org

Layton Christian 
Academy

Greg Miller 
2352 E HWY 193
Layton, UT 84040

(801) 771-7141
ext 542

Karen.miller@lcaeagle.org

Liahona Prepatory 
Academy

Jordan Long
2464 W 450 S
Pleasant Grove, UT 84062

(801) 785-7850 liahona@liahonaed.com

Madeleine Choir 
School

Megan Randazzo
205 E 1st Ave
Salt Lake City, UT 84103

(801) 323-9850 mrandazzo@utmcs.org

Mt Vernon Mike Lambson
240 E 5600 S
Murray, Ut 84107

(801) 266-5521 office@mountvernonacademy.com

New Hope 
Academy

LauraLee Norton
1133 W 3200 N
Lehi, UT 84043

(801) 440-8475 newhopeacademy.norton@gmail.com

Realms of Inquiry Karri Van Tongeren
1006 W Atherton Dr
Taylorsville, UT 84123    

(801) 467-5911 karri@realmsofinquiry.org

St Andrew Erin Carrabba 
11835 W 3600 W
Riverton, UT 84065

(801) 253-6020 erincarrabba@standrewut.org

st Francis
Marianne 
Rozsahegyi

4501 W 5215 S
Kearns, UT 84118

(801) 966-1571 mrozsahegyi@stfxcs.org
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St Johns 
Elementary

Nikki Ward
300 E 11800 S
Draper, UT 84020

(801) 984-7116 nikkiward@skaggscatholiccenter.org

St Johns Middle 
School

Patrick Reeder
300 E 11800 S
Draper, UT 84020

(801) 984-7613 patrickreeder@skaggscatholiccenter.org

St Joseph Grade 
School

Nancy Essary
2980 Quincy Ave
Odgen, UT 84403

(801) 393-6051
ext 221

nessary@stjosephutah.com

St Joseph High 
Schol

Clay Jones
1790 Lake St
Ogden, UT 84401

(801) 394-1515 clayjones@stjosephutah.com

St Marguerite 
Catholic School

Trisha Kirkbride
15 S 7th St
Tooele, UT 84074

(435) 882-0081 tkirkbride@stmargschool.org

St Olaf Simon McFall
1793 S Orchard Dr
Bountiful, UT 84010

(801) 295-5341 smcfall@stolafs.org

St Vincent De Paul Garold Green
1385 Spring Ln
Holladay, UT 84117

(801) 277-6702 ggreen@stvincnets-school.org

Wasatch Academy Matt Culberson
120 S 100 W
Mt Pleasant, UT 84647

(435) 462-1400 paul.applegarth@wasatchacademy.org
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